159
The development of measuring instruments and measuring aids in Kinex, a. s., has a long tradition. The assortment of the pro-
duction is of a wide character and it underwent various alterations based on the requirements of the customers. The quality of the
input material and the tradition of the production guarantee the quality of the products.
Identification symbol of the producer: E
Measuring Instruments
and Measuring Aids
160
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Tap Holder
mm mm kg
Catalogue Clamping Lenght Weight
number range
from to
V1126/20-45/K 2,0 4,5 125 0,04
V1126/31-63/K 3,15 6,3 210 0,13
V1126/25-71/U 2,4 7,1 210 0,13
V1126/35-90/K 3,55 9,0 310 0,19
V1126/56-160/K 5,6 16,0 400 0,95
STN 24 1126
161
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Steel Rules with Overlaps
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Width Weight
number
M1110/500 500 5,7 32,0 0,72
M1110/1000 1 000 7,7 40,0 2,54
M1110/1500 1 500 7,7 40,0 3,51
M1110/2000 2 000 9,5 50,0 4,22
STN 25 1110 – DIN 866/1
162
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Steel Rules, mm Graduation on Bevelled Edge
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Width Weight
number
M1112/300 300 4,6 25,0 0,26
M1112/500 500 4,6 25,0 0,46
M1112/1000 1 000 5,7 40,0 1,71
STN 25 1113 – DIN 866/2
163
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Flat Steel Rules with mm Graduation
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Width Weight
number
M1113/500 500 4,0 25,0 0,31
M1113/1000 1000 5,7 32,0 1,50
M1113/1500 1500 5,7 32,0 2,20
M1113/2000 2000 8,0 40,0 5,00
STN 25 1113 – DIN 866/2
164
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Flexible Steel Rules with mm Graduation
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Width Weight
number
M1124/300 300 0,22 13,0 0,01
M1124/500 500 0,40 15,0 0,03
M1124/1000 1 000 0,40 20,0 0,08
M1124/1500 1 500 0,40 20,0 0,14
M1124/2000 2 000 0,40 25,0 0,24
STN 25 1124 – DIN 866/2
165
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Flexible Steel Rules with mm Graduation
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Width Weight
number
M1125/300 300 1,0 25 0,07
M1125/500 500 1,0 30 0,11
M1125/1000 1 000 2,0 40 0,60
M1125/1500 1 500 2,0 40 0,85
M1125/2000 2 000 2,0 50 1,22
STN 25 1125 – DIN 866/2
166
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Control Flat Steel Rules
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Width Weight
number
M5110/500 500 8 40 2,15
M5110/500 1 000 12 60 7,55
M5110/500 1 500 14 70 11,24
M5110/500 2 000 15 80 19,00
STN 25 5110 – DIN 874/0
167
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Workshop Flat Steel Rules
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Width Weight
number
M5111/500 500 8 40 1,42
M5111/1000 1 000 8 40 2,70
M5111/1500 1 500 10 50 6,30
M5111/2000 2 000 12 60 10,65
STN 25 5111 – DIN 874/1
168
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Tape Measure
mm for 1 m mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Weight
number
M1146/2 ±0,5mm/1 000 mm 2 000 13 0,090
STN 25 1146
169
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Tape Measure
mm for 1 m mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Weight
number
M1150.2/10 ±0.5mm/1 000 mm 10 000 13 0,515
M1150.2/20 ±0.5mm/1 000 mm 20 000 13 0,721
M1150.2/25 ±0.5mm/1 000 mm 25 000 13 0,835
M1150.2/30 ±0.5mm/1 000 mm 30 000 13 0,875
M1150.2/50 ±0.5mm/1 000 mm 50 000 13 1,425
STN 25 1150
170
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Tape Measure in Fork
mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Weight
number
M1151.2/30 +-0,5/1 000 mm 30 000 13 0,97
M1151.2/50 +-0,5/1 000 mm 50 000 13 1,36
STN 25 1151
171
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Firm Joint Inside Calipers
mm mm kg
Catalogue Measurement Lenght Weight
number range
from to
M1210/150 0 150 150 0,08
M1210/200 0 200 200 0,29
M1210/300 0 300 300 0,36
STN 25 1210
172
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Firm Joint Spring Calipers
mm mm kg
Catalogue Measurement Lenght Weight
number range
from to
M1212/150 0 150 150 0,06
M1212/200 0 200 200 0,26
M1212/250 0 250 250 0,32
M1212/300 0 300 300 0,38
STN 25 1212
173
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Firm Joint Inside Calipers
mm mm kg
Catalogue Measurement Lenght Weight
number range
from to
M1215/150 0 150 150 0,12
M1215/200 0 200 200 0,16
M1215/300 0 300 300 0,26
STN 25 1215
174
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Inside Spring Calipers
mm mm kg
Catalogue Measurement Lenght Weight
number range
from to
M1217/150 0 150 150 0,12
M1217/200 0 200 200 0,16
M1217/250 0 250 250 0,24
M1217/300 0 300 300 0,26
STN 25 1217
175
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Vernier Calliper Forestry Use
mm mm kg
Catalogue Measurement Lenght Weight
number range
from to
M1277/500 0 500 500 0,78
M1277/800 0 800 800 0,98
M1277/1000 0 1 000 1 000 1,23
STN 25 1277 – DIN 874/1
176
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Micrometer stand
mm kg
Catalogue Basis Weight
number size
M1466 117 x 90 0,40
STN 25 1466
177
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Bevel Protraktor
° mm mm kg
Catalogue Measurement Indicators Basis Weight
number range arm lenght
from to
M1613/120 0 180 200 120 0,28
M1613/200 0 180 290 200 0,38
M1613/400 0 180 445 240 0,35
STN 25 1613 – DIN 874/1
178
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Feeler Gauges
° mm kg
Catalogue Measurement Lenght Weight
number range
from to
M/.02-2/100 0,02 0,20 100 0,100
M/.05-1/100 0,05 1,00 100 0,180
M/.05-2/200 0,05 1,00 200 0,240
M/1-2/200 1,00 2,00 200 0,350
STN 25 1670
179
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Dial Gaude Stand, Fine setting, non Magnetic
mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Height Weight
number
M1857 300 220 7
STN 25 1857
180
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Magnetic Base Indicator Holder, Fine setting
mm mm N mm kg
Catalogue Height Arm Clamping Bar Weight
number lenght force diameter
M1858.1 243 160 294 12 1,45
STN 25 1858
181
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Magnetic Base Indicator Holder, Fine setting
mm mm N mm kg
Catalogue Height Arm Clamping Bar Weight
number lenght force diameter
M1858.2 243 190 800 14 1,89
STN 25 1858
182
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Dial Gaude Stand, Fine setting, non Magnetic
mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Weight
number
M1867 170 170 2,23
STN 25 1867
183
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Vernier Gauge for Welds
mm ° kg
Catalogue Clamping Uhly Weight
number range
from to
M3921 0 20 50, 60, 115, 120 0,25
STN 25 3921 – DIN 862
184
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Vernier Bore Gauge
mm ° kg
Catalogue Measurement Scale Weight
number range range
from to from to
M3867 10 55 40 160 0,15
STN 25 3867 – DIN 862
185
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Two-Way Knife-Edge Squares
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5103/63E 63 35 10 0,06
M5103/100E 100 63 14 0,18
M5103/160E 160 100 18 0,47
STN 25 5103 E – DIN 874/0
186
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Precision Flat Squares, Hardened and Ground
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5103A63 63 40 5,0 0,055
M5103A100 100 63 5,4 0,136
M5103A160 160 100 7,5 0,370
M5103A250 250 160 7,5 0,715
STN 25 5103.0 A – DIN 875/0
187
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Precision Try Squares, Hardened and Ground
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5103B63 63 40 5,0 0,08
M5103B100 100 63 6,0 0,27
M5103B160 160 100 8,0 0,46
M5103B250 250 160 8,0 0,96
STN 25 5103.0 B – DIN 875/0
188
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Precision Flat Squares
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5103AU63 63 35 5,00 0,05
M5103AU100 100 63 5,40 0,13
M5103AU160 160 100 7,50 0,37
M5103AU250 250 160 7,50 0,71
M5103AU400 400 250 9,60 1,92
M5103AU630 630 400 11,60 4,62
STN 25 5103.0 AU – DIN 875/0
189
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Precision Try Squares
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5103BU63 63 35 5,0 0,05
M5103BU100 100 63 6,0 0,08
M5103BU160 160 100 8,0 0,27
M5103BU250 250 160 8,0 0,46
M5103BU400 400 250 10,0 1,96
M5103BU630 630 400 12,0 5,80
STN 25 5103.0 BU – DIN 875/0
190
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Flat Squares
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5120/100 100 63 3 0,056
M5120/160 160 100 4 0,185
M5120/250 250 160 4 0,320
M5120/400 400 250 6 0,875
M5120/630 630 400 8 2,400
STN 25 5120 – DIN 874/1
191
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Locksmith Try Squares
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5124/100 100 63 3 0,01
M5124/160 160 100 4 0,29
M5124/250 250 160 4 0,48
M5124/400 400 250 6 1,22
M5124/630 630 400 8 3,24
STN 25 5124 – DIN 874/1
192
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Joiner Try Square
mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Height Weight
number
M5122/200 100 x 13,8 200 x 1 0,30
M51222/250 160 x 13,8 250 x 1 0,35
STN 25 5122
193
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Precision Flat with Flexible Squares
mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Lenght Weight
number
M5155/400 400 x 1,2 230 x 4,5 0,36
M5155/750 750 x 1,2 370 x 4,5 0,60
M5155/1000 1 000 x 1,2 370 x 4,5 0,67
STN 25 5155 – DIN 874/1
194
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Spring Dividers
mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Arms Minimal Maximum Weight
number lenght circle circle
M5170.3/150 150 6 200 0,110
M5170.3/200 200 10 300 0,280
M5170.3/250 250 10 350 0,310
M5170.3/300 300 10 450 0,360
STN 25 5170.3
195
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Height Gauges
mm mm kg
Catalogue Height Arms lenght Weight
number
M5315/250 230 340 1,78
M5315/400 370 460 3,74
STN 25 5315
196
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Straight Scribers
mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5340.11/160 150 3 0,009
STN 25 5340.11
197
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Right Angle Scribers
mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Thickness Weight
number
M5340.21/200 200 5 0,032
STN 25 5340.21
198
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Support Props for General Use
mm mm ° kg
Catalogue Height Basis diameter Tip angle Weight
number
M5548/80 80 48 120 1,05
M5548/145 145 84 120 4,24
M5548/205 205 122 120 12,10
STN 25 5548
199
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Longitud. Spirit Levels Prismatic Base 0.11– 0.2 mm
1 mm for m mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Height Weight
number
from to
M5721/150 0,11 0,2 150 42 40 1,5
M5721/200 0,11 0,2 200 42 40 1,9
M5721/250 0,11 0,2 250 42 40 2,4
M5721/300 0,11 0,2 300 42 40 2,8
M5721/400 0,11 0,2 400 42 40 3,4
STN 25 5721.1 – DIN 877
200
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Universal Level Protraktor
mm mm kg
Catalogue Lenght Width x height Weight
number
M5723/400 400 63 x 26 0,345
M5723/500 500 63 x 26 0,431
M5723/600 600 63 x 26 0,521
M5723/800 800 63 x 26 0,695
M5723/1000 1 000 63 x 26 0,820
M5723/1200 1 200 63 x 26 0,970
M5723/1500 1 500 63 x 26 1,541
M5723/2000 2 000 63 x 26 1,864
STN 25 5723
201
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Cross Type Short Levels Prismatic Base 0.11 – 0.2 mm
1 mm for m mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Height Weight
number
from to
M5726/100 0,11 0,2 100 40 32 1,10
M5726/150 0,11 0,2 150 40 32 1,36
STN 25 5726 – DIN 877
202
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Longitud. Spirit Levels Prismatic Base 0.02 mm
1 mm for m mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Height Weight
number
M5727/150 0,02 150 42 40 1,43
M5727/200 0,02 200 42 40 1,90
M5727/250 0,02 250 42 40 2,24
M5727/300 0,02 300 42 40 2,80
M5727/400 0,02 400 42 40 4,00
M5727/500 0,02 500 42 40 4,50
STN 25 5727.1 – DIN 877
203
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Frame Spirit Levels Prismatic Base 0.11 – 0.2 mm
1 mm for m mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Height Weight
number
from to
M3737/100 0,11 0,2 100 28 100 0,9
M3737/150 0,11 0,2 150 42 150 2,2
M3737/200 0,11 0,2 200 42 200 3,5
M3737/300 0,11 0,2 300 43 300 5,0
STN 25 5737 – DIN 877
204
Measuring Instruments and Measuring Aids
Frame Spirit Levels Prismatic Base 0.02 mm
1 mm for m mm mm mm kg
Catalogue Accuracy Lenght Width Height Weight
number
M5739/150 0,02 150 40 150 2,3
M5739/200 0,02 200 42 200 3,5
M5739/250 0,02 250 42 250 5,0
M5739/300 0,02 300 43 300 7,0
STN 25 5739 – DIN 877
ROLLING BEARINGS
For KINEX, a. s., Bytča,
publishe by © MANAGEMENT ART, Žilina
This publication is under copyright
Publ. CD-3/2002/S, A, N
ISBN 80-88889-57-X
Skalica
Bratislava
Banská Bystrica
PL
Žilina
Kysucké Nové Mesto
Bytča
Košice
CZ
A
H
UA
205